Servo Inclinometer AILSO
Datasheet
 AILSO
Extremely rugged Gravity-referenced Servo Inclinometer
• Ranges ±1° to ±90°
• Non-Linearity 0.02 % FRO to 0.08 % FRO, depends. on model and range
• Excitation Voltage ±12 … ±18 VDC (V signal), 20 … 30 VDC (mA signal)
•  Output Signal ±5 V or 4 … 20 mA

Model AILSOC: Connector Termination
Dimensions inch (mm), approx. values
 Ordering Information
  AILSO    -          Examples:
AILSOC-14.5: connector, ±14.5º range, output ±5 VDC
AILSOP-30: solder pins, ±30º range, output ±5 VDC
AILSOC-14.5L: connector, ±14.5º range, output 4 to 20 mA
AILSOP-90L: solder pins, ±90º range, output 4 to 20 mA
Series Number
C = Connector
P = Solder pins
Range